EM TECHNIK
Series 1D
Flare Fittings
35 Green Street
Malden, MA 02148
www.asahi-america.com Phone: 781-321-5409
Fax: 781-321-4421EMT1D-01/A
EM TECHNIK

Malden, MA 02148 EMT1D-01/A Fax: 781-321-4421
1D-12
HOW TO ORDER
Part number creation
Part Description - Tube Size, Thread size, Reduction, Material
Tube Size Code Thread Size Code
OD no thd 00
1/4" 03 1/8" 10
3/8" 11 1/4" 12
1/2" 15 3/8" 14
3/4" 20 1/2" 16
3/4" 20
Reduction for line size change only
No Reduction: 00 Material Code
PVDF F1
PFA H9
PPn B2
Example 1
1/4" PFA Union Flare x Flare
Description: 1D0100.10
Tube Size: 1/4" = 03
Thread Size: No thread = 00
Reduction: No reduction = 00
Material: PFA = H9
Code = 1D0100.10-030000H9 Material
Tube Reduction
Part
Description Thread
Example 2
1/2" PVDF Flare connection x 1/4" NPT thread
Description: 1D0100.32
Tube Size: 1/2" = 15
Thread Size: 1/4" = 12
Reduction: no reduction = 00
Material: PVDF = F1
Code = 1D0100.32-151200F1
EM TECHNIK
Series 1D
Flare Fittings
35 Green Street www.asahi-america.com Phone: 781-321-5409